
BROKER REL ATIONS TEAM
Call or email to speak with a knowledgeable AGA Team Member to assist with all aspects of your business today.

Phone: 
Email: 

800-498-6880 
help@appliedga.com

General Fax:
Submission Fax:

800-630-6344
877-240-3095

SALES TEAM
Reach your sales goals by working with your Regional Sales Manager to develop a marketing plan, leveraging AGA’s programs and services.
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CONTACT REGION EXTENSION MOBILE E-MAIL

Nick Sotelo
Chief Sales Officer

National 233162 (714) 420-8844 nsotelo@appliedga.com

Jo Nelson
Vice President of Sales

National 233410 (714) 975-3302 jnelson@appliedga.com

Jason Bronston
National Sales Director

National 233411 (818) 918-0668 jbronston@appliedga.com

Nicole Salas 
Regional Sales Manager

AZ, NV, NY, NJ, NH, GA, FL, 
NC, SC, MD, VA, WV, & DE

233412 (714) 612-9720 nsalas@appliedga.com

Dulce Tee-Sy
Regional Sales Manager

CA: Inland Empire
CO, NM, UT

233413 (323) 439-3572 dteesy@appliedga.com

Louis Valladares
Regional Sales Manager

CA: Orange County
Northern CA

233415 (714) 348-0255 lvalladares@appliedga.com

Kathleen Llado-Franzke
Regional Sales Manager

CA: Los Angeles, Ventura and 
San Diego County

233418 (818) 751-4983 kllado-franzke@appliedga.com

Irving Mares 
Regional Sales Manager

HI, ID, MT, ND, NE, OK, OR, 
SD, TX, WY, WA

233414 (714) 944-9794 imares@appliedga.com

TBD
Regional Sales Manager

 IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, 
TN, WI, & OH

TBD
Regional Sales Manager

AL, AR, LA, MS, CT, DC, MA, 
ME, PA, & VT


